
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                        Menomonie High School | Menomonie, WI
                           Hosted by Menomonie High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 25, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    62  Menomonie                         (16:39.3  83:16.3 0:39.5)
================================================
  1      4  Luke Ray                12   16:12.8
  2     12  Owen Pelzel             11   16:40.6
  3     14  Evan Olson              11   16:44.9
  4     15  Logan Topper            10   16:45.7
  5     17  Noah Winder             11   16:52.3
  6   ( 54) Ben Seguin              12   18:15.3
  7   ( 56) Cole Christenson        12   18:16.2

  2.    68  Hudson                            (16:33.2  82:45.7 1:29.1)
================================================
  1      1  Ryan Keller             11   15:34.9
  2      3  Theodore Pennycook      12   16:03.8
  3     20  Sy Ebben                12   17:00.8
  4     21  Connor Stolhberg        11   17:02.2
  5     23  Elias Barlow            10   17:04.0
  6   ( 30) Nate Anderson           12   17:26.3
  7   ( 43) Ben Davis               12   17:53.7

  3.    76  Eau Claire Memorial               (16:41.8  83:28.7 1:58.1)
================================================
  1      2  Will Pongonis           11   15:39.0
  2      8  Bryar Stordahl          10   16:35.1
  3     10  Noah Sylvester          12   16:38.2
  4     19  Henry Miller            12   16:59.3
  5     37  Matthew Jasicki         11   17:37.1
  6   ( 38) Shane Condit            10   17:38.6
  7   ( 41) Miguel Fromm            12   17:50.0

  4.    91  West Salem                        (16:56.7  84:43.2 1:09.4)
================================================
  1      5  Evan Berra              10   16:21.1
  2      7  Carson Gronemus         12   16:34.1
  3     18  Andrew Lorenz           11   16:57.5
  4     28  Michael Torrance        11   17:20.0
  5     33  Kaleb Spah              12   17:30.5
  6   ( 52) Owen McKinney           10   18:12.6
  7   ( 55) Landon Rieber           10   18:16.1

  5.   138  Holmen                            (17:18.6  86:33.0 1:09.1)
================================================
  1     11  Josiah Kulmaczewski     12   16:40.3
  2     22  Carter Sinn             9    17:03.1
  3     26  Hudson Moss             10   17:15.8
  4     39  Spencer Lowman          10   17:44.4
  5     40  Casey Horman            10   17:49.4
  6   ( 46) Rex Lancaster           10   17:59.4
  7   ( 48) Tyler Mossman           10   18:07.2

  6.   156  River Falls                       (17:25.4  87:06.8 2:30.5)
================================================
  1      6  Owen Koepke             11   16:25.0
  2     24  Cruz Johnson            11   17:08.9
  3     25  Micaiah Black           9    17:09.1
  4     31  Henry Cronk             12   17:28.3
  5     70  Gunnar Johnson          9    18:55.5
  6   ( 71) Dylan Henjum            11   18:56.5



  7   ( 83) George Werwie           10   19:59.2

  7.   177  Chippewa Falls                    (17:37.1  88:05.2 2:01.3)
================================================
  1      9  Cole Gilles             11   16:37.0
  2     13  Braxton Paull           11   16:43.6
  3     34  Henry Fish              11   17:31.9
  4     60  Braedyn Arroyo          10   18:34.4
  5     61  Nathaniel Shilts        10   18:38.3
  6   ( 65) Gabriel Nitz            10   18:45.9
  7   ( 75) Kadyn Voigt             12   19:13.6

  8.   179  New Richmond                      (17:37.3  88:06.1 0:41.5)
================================================
  1     27  Jackson Hughes          12   17:17.5
  2     29  Tae Herron              12   17:22.2
  3     36  Hunter Tuinstra         9    17:36.9
  4     42  Eric Page               10   17:50.5
  5     45  Ethan Perez Mora        10   17:59.0
  6   ( 63) Alex Fischer            12   18:44.2
  7   ( 68) Brody Ellevold          9    18:52.0

  9.   214  Eau Claire North                  (17:54.1  89:30.4 1:56.4)
================================================
  1     16  Gabe Dunn               12   16:46.5
  2     35  Emanuel Ibarra          10   17:36.8
  3     44  Xander Holty                 17:56.3
  4     57  Eyob Davidson                18:27.9
  5     62  Noah Peleschak          11   18:42.9
  6   ( 78) Jack Hundt              11   19:21.5
  7   ( 84) Charlie Nugent          12   20:11.1

 10.   276  Onalaska                          (18:22.8  91:53.8 1:21.9)
================================================
  1     32  Carson Fink             11   17:30.4
  2     49  Porter Mallady          12   18:07.5
  3     59  Elliott Luecke          11   18:34.1
  4     67  Luke Archer             12   18:49.5
  5     69  Brett Schindler         12   18:52.3
  6   ( 72) Sam Sulentic            10   18:59.1
  7   ( 74) Lewis Go                12   19:13.2

 11.   301  Superior                          (18:35.8  92:59.0 1:02.6)
================================================
  1     47  Isaiah Jordan           12   18:06.7
  2     51  Dane Bird               10   18:10.7
  3     64  Trey Yliniemi           9    18:44.4
  4     66  Max Hoffman             11   18:47.9
  5     73  Nick Frane              11   19:09.3
  6   ( 79) Max Carey               12   19:27.4
  7   ( 82) Kaden Jordan            10   19:42.1

 12.   314  La Crosse Central                 (18:42.7  93:33.3 1:10.3)
================================================
  1     50  Jacob Fresia            11   18:09.3
  2     53  Sean Erickson           12   18:13.7
  3     58  Lyndon Torkelson        12   18:31.9
  4     76  Wesley Olson            10   19:18.8
  5     77  Theron Hamilton         10   19:19.6
  6   ( 80) Griffin Rudie           11   19:39.1
  7   ( 81) Ryan Wilder             10   19:40.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ryan Keller        11   Hudson                       15:34.9  5:01  t 
    2    2 Will Pongonis      11   Eau Claire Memorial          15:39.0  5:03  i 
    3    3 Theodore Pennycook 12   Hudson                       16:03.8  5:11  t 
    4    4 Luke Ray           12   Menomonie                    16:12.8  5:14  t 
    5    5 Evan Berra         10   West Salem                   16:21.1  5:16  i 
    6    6 Owen Koepke        11   River Falls                  16:25.0  5:18  i 
    7    7 Carson Gronemus    12   West Salem                   16:34.1  5:20  i 
    8    8 Bryar Stordahl     10   Eau Claire Memorial          16:35.1  5:21  i 
    9    9 Cole Gilles        11   Chippewa Falls               16:37.0  5:21    
   10   10 Noah Sylvester     12   Eau Claire Memorial          16:38.2  5:22    
   11   11 Josiah Kulmaczewsk 12   Holmen                       16:40.3  5:22    
   12   12 Owen Pelzel        11   Menomonie                    16:40.6  5:23  t 
   13   13 Braxton Paull      11   Chippewa Falls               16:43.6  5:24    
   14   14 Evan Olson         11   Menomonie                    16:44.9  5:24  t 
   15   15 Logan Topper       10   Menomonie                    16:45.7  5:24  t 
   16   16 Gabe Dunn          12   Eau Claire North             16:46.5  5:24    
   17   17 Noah Winder        11   Menomonie                    16:52.3  5:26  t 
   18   18 Andrew Lorenz      11   West Salem                   16:57.5  5:28    
   19   19 Henry Miller       12   Eau Claire Memorial          16:59.3  5:29    
   20   20 Sy Ebben           12   Hudson                       17:00.8  5:29  t 
   21   21 Connor Stolhberg   11   Hudson                       17:02.2  5:30  t 
   22   22 Carter Sinn        9    Holmen                       17:03.1  5:30    
   23   23 Elias Barlow       10   Hudson                       17:04.0  5:30  t 
   24   24 Cruz Johnson       11   River Falls                  17:08.9  5:32    
   25   25 Micaiah Black      9    River Falls                  17:09.1  5:32    
   26   26 Hudson Moss        10   Holmen                       17:15.8  5:34    
   27   27 Jackson Hughes     12   New Richmond                 17:17.5  5:34    
   28   28 Michael Torrance   11   West Salem                   17:20.0  5:35    
   29   29 Tae Herron         12   New Richmond                 17:22.2  5:36    
   30   30 Nate Anderson      12   Hudson                       17:26.3  5:37  t 
   31   31 Henry Cronk        12   River Falls                  17:28.3  5:38    
   32   32 Carson Fink        11   Onalaska                     17:30.4  5:39    
   33   33 Kaleb Spah         12   West Salem                   17:30.5  5:39    
   34   34 Henry Fish         11   Chippewa Falls               17:31.9  5:39    
   35   35 Emanuel Ibarra     10   Eau Claire North             17:36.8  5:41    
   36   36 Hunter Tuinstra    9    New Richmond                 17:36.9  5:41    
   37   37 Matthew Jasicki    11   Eau Claire Memorial          17:37.1  5:41    
   38   38 Shane Condit       10   Eau Claire Memorial          17:38.6  5:41    
   39   39 Spencer Lowman     10   Holmen                       17:44.4  5:43    
   40   40 Casey Horman       10   Holmen                       17:49.4  5:45    
   41   41 Miguel Fromm       12   Eau Claire Memorial          17:50.0  5:45    
   42   42 Eric Page          10   New Richmond                 17:50.5  5:45    
   43   43 Ben Davis          12   Hudson                       17:53.7  5:46  t 
   44   44 Xander Holty            Eau Claire North             17:56.3  5:47    
   45   45 Ethan Perez Mora   10   New Richmond                 17:59.0  5:48    
   46   46 Rex Lancaster      10   Holmen                       17:59.4  5:48    
   47   47 Isaiah Jordan      12   Superior                     18:06.7  5:50    
   48   48 Tyler Mossman      10   Holmen                       18:07.2  5:50    
   49   49 Porter Mallady     12   Onalaska                     18:07.5  5:51    
   50   50 Jacob Fresia       11   La Crosse Central            18:09.3  5:51    
   51   51 Dane Bird          10   Superior                     18:10.7  5:52    
   52   52 Owen McKinney      10   West Salem                   18:12.6  5:52    
   53   53 Sean Erickson      12   La Crosse Central            18:13.7  5:53    
   54   54 Ben Seguin         12   Menomonie                    18:15.3  5:53  t 
   55   55 Landon Rieber      10   West Salem                   18:16.1  5:53    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Cole Christenson   12   Menomonie                    18:16.2  5:53  t 
   57   57 Eyob Davidson           Eau Claire North             18:27.9  5:57    
   58   58 Lyndon Torkelson   12   La Crosse Central            18:31.9  5:58    
   59   59 Elliott Luecke     11   Onalaska                     18:34.1  5:59    
   60   60 Braedyn Arroyo     10   Chippewa Falls               18:34.4  5:59    
   61   61 Nathaniel Shilts   10   Chippewa Falls               18:38.3  6:00    
   62   62 Noah Peleschak     11   Eau Claire North             18:42.9  6:02    
   63   63 Alex Fischer       12   New Richmond                 18:44.2  6:02    
   64   64 Trey Yliniemi      9    Superior                     18:44.4  6:02    
   65   65 Gabriel Nitz       10   Chippewa Falls               18:45.9  6:03    
   66   66 Max Hoffman        11   Superior                     18:47.9  6:04    
   67   67 Luke Archer        12   Onalaska                     18:49.5  6:04    
   68   68 Brody Ellevold     9    New Richmond                 18:52.0  6:05    
   69   69 Brett Schindler    12   Onalaska                     18:52.3  6:05    
   70   70 Gunnar Johnson     9    River Falls                  18:55.5  6:06    
   71   71 Dylan Henjum       11   River Falls                  18:56.5  6:06    
   72   72 Sam Sulentic       10   Onalaska                     18:59.1  6:07    
   73   73 Nick Frane         11   Superior                     19:09.3  6:10    
   74   74 Lewis Go           12   Onalaska                     19:13.2  6:12    
   75   75 Kadyn Voigt        12   Chippewa Falls               19:13.6  6:12    
   76   76 Wesley Olson       10   La Crosse Central            19:18.8  6:13    
   77   77 Theron Hamilton    10   La Crosse Central            19:19.6  6:14    
   78   78 Jack Hundt         11   Eau Claire North             19:21.5  6:14    
   79   79 Max Carey          12   Superior                     19:27.4  6:16    
   80   80 Griffin Rudie      11   La Crosse Central            19:39.1  6:20    
   81   81 Ryan Wilder        10   La Crosse Central            19:40.1  6:20    
   82   82 Kaden Jordan       10   Superior                     19:42.1  6:21    
   83   83 George Werwie      10   River Falls                  19:59.2  6:26    
   84   84 Charlie Nugent     12   Eau Claire North             20:11.1  6:30    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


